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          2050 1803,51 848,46 92889,39 84333,8 1096,32 2050 2050 84048,31 0 5393,7 0 78654,61 92850,39 26020 0 819,33 66010 1,06 

1 2 1 VBU PFA - Eurobooks     848,46   414,48 681,84     414,48       414,48 0           

2 13 1 VBU PFA - Eurobooks     848,46   199,58 482,26     199,58       199,58 0           

3 16 1 VBU PFA - Toner SVK     848,46   125 357,26     125       125 0           

4 17 1 VBU PFA - Toner SVK     848,46   125 232,26     125       125 0           

5 27 1 VBU TIMEX-K stavbaEU.sk     848,46   36,56 195,7     36,56       36,56 0           

6 31 1 VPD01 Nákupy - Január - Bločky   26,26 822,2     195,7     26,26       26,26 0           

7 31 1 VBU Vedenie účtu     822,2   4,99 190,71     4,99       4,99 0           

8 12 2 VBU VFA - Braun Mel. AG (z 2013)     822,2 9120   9310,71     0         9120       9120   

9 25 2 VBU Radix     822,2 2850   12160,71     0         2850       2850   

10 28 2 VPD02 Nákupy - Február - Bločky   28,47 793,73     12160,71     28,47       28,47 0           

11 28 2 VBU Kreditný úrok     793,73 0,04   12160,75     0         0,04         0,04 

12 28 2 VBU Vedenie účtu     793,73   4,99 12155,76     4,99       4,99 0           

13 5 3 VBU VFA - Beznoska     793,73 2000   14155,76     0         2000       2000   

14 21 3 VBU Dar - MUDr. Vladimír Filip     793,73   230 13925,76     230   230     0           

15 26 3 VBU Datacomp - predfaktúra     793,73   1336,21 12589,55     1336,21       1336,21 0           

16 31 3 VPD03 Nákupy - Marec - Bločky     793,73     12589,55     0         0           

17 31 3 VBU Kreditný úrok     793,73 0,1   12589,65     0         0,1         0,1 

18 31 3 VBU Vedenie účtu     793,73   4,99 12584,66     4,99       4,99 0           

19 3 4 VBU Štolfa     793,73   500 12084,66     500       500 0           

20 4 4 VBU VFA - Braun Mel. AG     793,73 10720   22804,66     0         10720       10720   

21 9 4 VBU PFA - Jaroslav Lenard     793,73   867 21937,66     867   867     0           

22 10 4 VBU Datacom     793,73   33,16 21904,5     33,16       33,16 0           

23 14 4 VBU Dar - MUDr. Ján Pobeha     793,73   500 21404,5     500   500     0           

  22 4 VPD04 Poštovné služby   0,45 793,28     21404,5     0,45       0,45 0           

24 30 4 VPD05 Nákupy - Apríl - Bločky   223,92 569,36     21404,5     223,92       223,92 0           

25 30 4 VBU Kreditný úrok     569,36 0,14   21404,64     0         0,14         0,14 

26 30 4 VBU Vedenie účtu     569,36   4,99 21399,65     4,99       4,99 0           

  2 5 VPD06 Príspevok - MDS večer   100 469,36     21399,65     100       100 0           

27 7 5 VBU Poplatok za výber hotovosti     469,36   1,5 21398,15     1,5       1,5 0           

28 7 5 VBU Výber hotovosti z ATM     469,36   250 21148,15   250 0         0           

29 7 5 PPD01 Príjem do pokladne 250   719,36     21148,15 250   0         0           

30 20 5 VBU TA-SERVICE - Schreierová     719,36   202,71 20945,44     202,71       202,71 0           

31 20 5 VBU Poplatok za operáciu     719,36   10 20935,44     10       10 0           

32 20 5 VBU TA-SERVICE - Pobeha     719,36   202,71 20732,73     202,71       202,71 0           

33 20 5 VBU Poplatok za operáciu     719,36   10 20722,73     10       10 0           

34 20 5 VBU TA-SERVICE - Štolfa     719,36   221,14 20501,59     221,14       221,14 0           

35 20 5 VBU Poplatok za operáciu     719,36   10 20491,59     10       10 0           

36 29 5 VBU VFA - Beznoska     719,36 2500   22991,59     0         2500       2500   

37 30 5 VPD07 Nákupy - Máj - Bločky   63 656,36     22991,59     63       63 0           

38 30 5 VBU Kreditný úrok     656,36 0,14   22991,73     0         0,14         0,14 

39 30 5 VBU Vedenie účtu     656,36   4,99 22986,74     4,99       4,99 0           

40 2 6 VBU Dar - MUDR Juraj Bielek     656,36   400 22586,74     400   400     0           

41 2 6 VBU Dar - MUDr. Marek Lacko     656,36   450 22136,74     450   450     0           

42 2 6 VBU Platba kartou - ŽSR KE     656,36   86,4 22050,34     86,4       86,4 0           

43 11 6 VBU 2 % dane     656,36 35,84   22086,18     0         35,84     35,84     

44 13 6 VBU 2 % dane     656,36 29,29   22115,47     0         29,29     29,29     

45 16 6 VBU 2 % dane     656,36 81,9   22197,37     0         81,9     81,9     

46 18 6 VBU 2 % dane     656,36 67,18   22264,55     0         67,18     67,18     

47 20 6 VBU Dar - PHM     656,36   66,8 22197,75     66,8   66,8     0           

48 23 6 VBU 2 % dane     656,36 200   22397,75     0         200     200     

49 23 6 VBU Dar - PHM     656,36   21,33 22376,42     21,33   21,33     0           

50 24 6 VBU Dar - PHM     656,36   12,57 22363,85     12,57   12,57     0           

51 27 6 VBU 2 % dane     656,36 69,14   22432,99     0         69,14     69,14     

52 30 6 VPD08 Nákupy - Jún - Bločky   81,91 574,45     22432,99     81,91       81,91 0           

53 30 6 VBU Kreditný úrok     574,45 0,15   22433,14     0         0,15         0,15 

54 30 6 VBU Vedenie účtu     574,45   4,99 22428,15     4,99       4,99 0           

55 4 7 VBU 2 % dane     574,45 94,25   22522,4     0         94,25     94,25     

56 7 7 VBU PFA - STAVELIT     574,45   10000 12522,4     10000       10000 0           

57 8 7 VBU 2 % dane     574,45 106,59   12628,99     0         106,59     106,59     

  9 7 VPD09 Poštovné služby   1,45 573     12628,99     1,45       1,45 0           

58 11 7 VBU 2 % dane     573 99,47   12728,46     0         99,47     99,47     

59 13 7 VPD10 Platba - SIKO kúpeľne   2,39 570,61     12728,46     2,39       2,39 0           

60 18 7 VBU 2 % dane     570,61 18,16   12746,62     0         18,16     18,16     

61 18 7 VBU Radix     570,61 9200   21946,62     0         9200       9200   

62 28 7 VBU Poplatok za výber hotovosti     570,61   1,5 21945,12     1,5       1,5 0           

63 28 7 VBU Výber hotovosti z ATM     570,61   600 21345,12   600 0         0           

64 28 7 PPD02 Príjem do pokladne 600   1170,61     21345,12 600   0         0           

65 29 7 VBU 2 % dane     1170,61 17,51   21362,63     0         17,51     17,51     

66 30 7 VBU VFA - Braun Mel. AG     1170,61 10640   32002,63     0         10640       10640   

67 31 7 VPD11 Nákupy - Júl - Bločky   539,4 631,21     32002,63     539,4       539,4 0           

68 31 7 VBU Kreditný úrok     631,21 0,14   32002,77     0         0,14         0,14 

69 31 7 VBU Vedenie účtu     631,21   4,99 31997,78     4,99       4,99 0           

70 1 8 VBU VFA - Beznoska     631,21 2500   34497,78     0         2500       2500   

71 8 8 VBU PFA - STAVELIT     631,21   10000 24497,78     10000       10000 0           

72 8 8 VBU PFA - Dom Farieb     631,21   244,25 24253,53     244,25       244,25 0           

73 14 8 VBU Výber hotovosti z ATM     631,21   200 24053,53   200 0         0           

74 14 8 PPD Príjem do pokladne 200   831,21     24053,53 200   0         0           

75 19 8 VBU, VPD12 PFA - Datacomp   0,01 831,2   1450,39 22603,14     1450,4       1450,4 0           

76 27 8 VBU PFA - STAVELIT     831,2   10000 12603,14     10000       10000 0           

77 28 8 VBU Kreditný úrok     831,2 0,17   12603,31     0         0,17         0,17 

78 28 8 VBU Vedenie účtu     831,2   4,99 12598,32     4,99       4,99 0           

79 31 8 VPD13 Nákupy - August - Bločky   403,75 427,45     12598,32     403,75       403,75 0           

80 5 9 VBU PFA - STAVELIT     427,45   5000 7598,32     5000       5000 0           

81 8 9 VBU Výber hotovosti z ATM     427,45   1000 6598,32   1000 0         0           

82 8 9 PPD03 Príjem do pokladne 1000   1427,45     6598,32 1000   0         0           

83 22 9 VBU PFA - M:ZONE     1427,45   97 6501,32     97       97 0           

84 24 9 VBU PFA - FAX COPY     1427,45   78,99 6422,33     78,99       78,99 0           

85 26 9 VBU Prijatý dar - Ing. Kováč     1427,45 20   6442,33     0         20 20         

86 29 9 VBU PFA - Hudaček     1427,45   4800 1642,33     4800       4800 0           

87 29 9 VBU PFA - iStores     1427,45   1415 227,33     1415       1415 0           

88 30 9 VPD14 Nákupy - September - Bločky   154,76 1272,69     227,33     154,76       154,76 0           

89 30 9 VBU Kreditný úrok     1272,69 0,05   227,38     0         0,05         0,05 

90 30 9 VBU Vedenie účtu     1272,69   4,99 222,39     4,99       4,99 0           

91 30 9 VBU Prijatá pôžička - Cellar     1272,69 20000   20222,39     0         20000 20000         

92 1 10 VBU PFA - STAVELIT     1272,69   10000 10222,39     10000       10000 0           

93 9 10 VBU Dobropis - M:ZONE     1272,69 39   10261,39     -39       -39 0           

94 14 10 VBU PFA - STAVELIT     1272,69   5000 5261,39     5000       5000 0           

  15 10 VPD15 Dopravné služby   11,62 1261,07     5261,39     11,62       11,62 0           

95 28 10 VBU Dar - Júlia Kaletová     1261,07   200 5061,39     200   200     0           

96 31 10 VPD16 Nákupy - Október - Bločky   75,04 1186,03     5061,39     75,04       75,04 0           

97 31 10 VBU Kreditný úrok     1186,03 0,05   5061,44     0         0,05         0,05 

98 31 10 VBU Vedenie účtu     1186,03   4,99 5056,45     4,99       4,99 0           

99 5 11 VBU KaratNet     1186,03 100   5156,45     0         100       100   



                        

100 6 11 VBU Dar - MUDr. Juraj Barej     1186,03   296 4860,45     296   296     0           

101 13 11 VBU PFA - Hudaček (1.splátka)     1186,03   2650 2210,45     2650       2650 0           

102 19 11 VBU VFA - Braun Mel. AG     1186,03 7160   9370,45     0         7160       7160   

103 20 11 VPD17 Nákup - Dom Farieb   38,77 1147,26     9370,45     38,77       38,77 0           

104 28 11 VBU Kreditný úrok     1147,26 0,05   9370,5     0         0,05         0,05 

105 28 11 VBU Vedenie účtu     1147,26   4,99 9365,51     4,99       4,99 0           

106 30 11 VPD18 Nákupy - November - Bločky   3 1144,26     9365,51     3       3 0           

107 1 12 VBU Nákup - Berg Sport     1144,26   21,98 9343,53     21,98       21,98 0           

108 8 12 VBU PFA - STAVELIT     1144,26   9502,86 -159,33     9502,86       9502,86 0           

109 8 12 VBU VFA - Beznoska     1144,26 700   540,67     0         700       700   

110 8 12 VBU Notársky úrad     1144,26   53,8 486,87     53,8       53,8 0           

111 18 12 VBU Prijatá pôžička - Cellar     1144,26 6000   6486,87     0         6000 6000         

112 19 12 VBU Dar - MUDr. Štefan Štolfa     1144,26   500 5986,87     500   500     0           

113 19 12 VBU Dar - MUDr. Róbert Čellár     1144,26   1000 4986,87     1000   1000     0           

114 19 12 VBU Dar - MUDr. Marek Lacko     1144,26   450 4536,87     450   450     0           

115 22 12 VBU PFA - Hudaček (doplatok)     1144,26   3000 1536,87     3000       3000 0           

116 23 12 VBU Aspen Europe GMBH     1144,26 200   1736,87     0         200       200   

117 23 12 VBU Dar - MUDr. Daniela Schreierová     1144,26   200 1536,87     200   200     0           

118 29 12 VBU Dar - MUDr. Istvan Mitro     1144,26   200 1336,87     200   200     0           

119 30 12 VBU VFA - Braun Mel. AG     1144,26 8320   9656,87     0         8320       8320   

120 31 12 VPD19 Nákupy - December - Bločky   49,31 1094,95     9656,87     49,31       49,31 0           

121 31 12 VBU Kreditný úrok     1094,95 0,03   9656,9     0         0,03         0,03 

122 31 12 VBU Vedenie účtu     1094,95   4,99 9651,91     4,99       4,99 0           

 


